GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
1GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 20260610
VIVID WAVE MINI: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Static Whites & Colors
AMBIENT OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-40°F to 149°F (-40°C to 65°C)
AMBIENT INSTALLATION TEMPERATURE:
-40°F to 149°F (-40°C to 65°C)

PROFILE CAPABILITIES
TEMPERATURESCERTIFICATIONS & FEATURES*
FIXTURE ORDER CODE
INPUT CONNECTORS SERIES MATERIAL PROFILE BENDING
JACKET/BASE +
LENS COLOR
LED FUNCTION LED COLOR CHIP + CRI
See Page 6 to to select
input connector
V = Vivid 1 = Silicone E = Wave
Mini
1 = Side
2 = Top
W = White +
Diffused
1 = Static A = Amber
B = Blue
C = Green
E = Red
H = 2200K
J = 2700K
L = 3000K
M = 3500K
N = 4000K
Q = 5700K
1 = Epistar SMD
LED Chip
2 = Epistar SMD
LED Chip + CRI80
3 = Epistar SMD
LED Chip + CRI90
POWER
VOLTAGE +
CIRCUIT TYPE
ORDER UNIT LENGTH OUTPUT CONNECTOR
B = 1.37W/ft
(4.5W/m)
3V = 24V DC CV F = 3.28in (83.3mm) See Page 6 to
select output connector
A B
C D
E
GF
MOUNTING PROFILE
MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES
POWER SUPPLIES
& CONTROLS:
See Page 11 to select
mounting profiles
See Page
15 to select
accessory
By Others
By GLLS
E
Colors
Whites
27, 30, 35 & 40K
FLAME
UV
SOLVENT
SALT WATER
IP67 IK08
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 220260610
MECHANICAL
A
ASSEMBLY
OVERALL & CUTTING LENGTHS
JACKET COLOR
BENDING RADIUS
OPERATION GENERAL

GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 620260610
E
LEGACY CONNECTOR ORDER CODE
VIVID WAVE MINI: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Static Whites & Colors
10F = Wave MiniNA = DIY
        Accessories
FA = Factory
        Accessories
1 = Side
2 = Top
01 = 10F 2W = Static
3W = Tunable White
0W = For End Cap
SV = Swivel
CL = Click
SE = Seamless
1 = Input Side
2 = Output Side
0 = Jumpers/T-feeds/
Seamless Bottom/
Seamless End
3 = Input/Output
EN = End
BO = Bottom
SL = Side Left
SR = Side Right
EJ = End Jumper
BJ = Bottom Jumper
TF = Power Feed
EC = End Cap
0M3 = 0.98ft (30cm)
01M = 3.28ft (1m)
03M = 9.84ft (3m)
05M = 16ft (5m)
10M = 32.81ft (10m)
000 = For End Cap
P = Power or For
End Cap
S = Signal & Power
10F X 01 X X
PRODUCT TYPE PROFILE BENDING LIGHT EMITTING FUNCTIONALITY CONNECTOR
TYPE
FIXTURE END EXIT TYPE LENGTH
XXXX XX XXXXX
COMPATIBLE CONNECTORS
PROFILE BENDING WIRING INPUT CONNECTOR TYPE
INPUT ORIENTATION +
TYPE
INPUT CABLE LENGTH (LEAD WIRE)
PROFILE BENDING WIRING OUTPUT CONNECTOR TYPE
OUTPUT ORIENTATION
+ TYPE
OUTPUT CABLE LENGTH (LEAD WIRE)
E = Wave Mini
1 = Side
2 = Top
4 = N/A
(End Cap)
1 = 2 Wire (Static)
0 = N/A (End Cap)
6 = Swivel A = End Exit
I = End Cap
1 = 0.98ft (0.3m)
2 = 3.28ft (1m)
3 = 9.84ft (3m)
4 = 16ft (5m)
5 = 32.81ft (10m)
6 = 49.21ft (15m)
7 = 65.62ft (20m)
8 = N/A
8 = Click A = End Exit
I = End Cap

Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Static Whites & Colors
ALUMINUM PROFILE - 30° ANGLED
ORDER CODE  LEGACY ORDER CODE STANDARD LENGTH
A205E14 CH10RAL01MSD3 39.37in (1000mm)
The Wave Mini 30° Angled Aluminum Profile is purpose-built for installations where light placement matters as much as output. Designed specifically for the Wave Mini
Profile, the 30° extrusion directs illumination precisely where it’s needed — ideal for under-cabinet linear runs, cove details, and toe-kick applications, it fits cleanly into tight
millwork reveals without modification.
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 1620260610
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Applicable to all mounting profiles.
MOUNTING ACCESSORY TYPE PROFILE
MA1 = Pivot Bracket
O = All ProfilesMA2 = Rotary Bracket
MA3 = Side Bracket
MA4 = Ceiling Clip
E = Wave Mini
MA6 = Suspended Wire Kit
MA7 = Alignment Bracket - Aluminum Basic
MA8 = Alignment Bracket - Aluminum Silicone Grip
G
VIVID WAVE MINI: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Static Whites & Colors
PIVOT BRACKET: MA1O | MA00PMB00000
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
17GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 20260610
Applicable to all mounting profiles.
Applicable to all mounting profiles.
G
VIVID WAVE MINI: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Static Whites & Colors
ROTARY BRACKET: MA2O | MA00BRL00000
SIDE MOUNTING BRACKET: MA3O | MA00SMB00000
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 1820260610
CEILING CLIP BRACKET: MA4E
Applicable to aluminum profile - recessed - silicone grip
SUSPENDED WIRE: MA6E | MA10SMC000SW
Applicable to Aluminum Profile - Silicone Grip. 2 kits of stainless steel wires for 39.37in (1000mm) of profile & 3 kits of stainless steel wires for 78.74in (2000mm) of profile.
G
VIVID WAVE MINI: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Static Whites & Colors
GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366
19GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 20260610
G
VIVID WAVE MINI: SILICONE - 24V
Indoor & Outdoor Rated Linear Flex Profile - Static Whites & Colors
ALIGNMENT BRACKET - ALUMINUM BASIC:
MA7E | CH10AL045MJB
ALIGNMENT BRACKET - ALUMINUM SILICONE GRIP:
MA8E | CH10FAL045MJB
Applicable to aluminum basic Applicable to aluminum silicone grip
	Project Details - Customer 2:
	Date 2:
	Project Details - Project Name 2:
	Order Unit Length: [F]
	Power Supplies & Controls: []
	Voltage: [3V]